Gospodarze
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00008 - A1 Junior "OLJ"

Data

2017-10-29

2017-10-29

2017-10-28

2017-10-29

2017-10-29

2017-10-29

KS KRAPKOWICE 2017-10-28

Godz.

10:00

10:00

11:00

10:00

10:00

14:00

11:00

Miejsce

Obsada Kozgrywhki mbodziezowe

Obsada

Karolina Tokarska
Dawid Matyszczak
Dymitr Zubal

Wojciech Folega
Przemystaw Piotrowski
Pawet Sobczak

Bartosz Rypien
Mateusz Dera
Michat Fujarczuk

Dariusz Grzebien
Leszek Bednarz
Marek Majowski

Przemystaw Mielczarek
Arkadiusz Marciniszyn
JoannalLech

tukasz Jacyniuk
Dawid Dumanski
Pawel Jatowiec

Mirostaw Zapotoczny
Wojciech Muszynski
Wojciech Nowak

00010 - B1 Junior Miodszy "OLJM - R.JESIENNA"

Goscie

GZ LZS SLASK
LUBNIANY

MKS SOKOL
NIEMODLIN

UKS HATTRICK

GLUCHOLAZY

TS CHEMIK
KEDZIERZYN-
KOZLE

Data

2017-10-29

2017-10-29

2017-10-29

2017-10-29

Godz.

15:30

10:00

10:00

10:00

Miejsce

Obsada

Jakub Konicki
Sebastian Stemplewski
Mateusz Gruszecki

Kamil Zator
Radostaw Paszek
Monika Kowalczyk

Wojciech Oszczeda
Grzegorz Orzet
Tomasz Sutek

Kacper Kulpa
Marcin Biegun
Sebastian Kluz

00012 - C1 Trampkarz "OLT- R.JESIENNA"

Goscie

NKS START
NAMYStOW

UKS HATTRICK

GLUCHOLAZY

BTP STAL BRZEG OKS OLESNO

Data

2017-10-27

2017-10-27

2017-10-27

Godz.

16:30

15:30

15:30

Miejsce

Obsada
Sebastian Stemplewski

tukasz Kulesa

Michat Bieniusa



